
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT5 

1 

TTD 

1 

2 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

6 

1X 

43 

161 

67 

42 

44 

85 

95 

555 

77 

353 

520 

28 

52 

23 

45 

60 

96 

Name 

Kirk Lawrence 

Fred Evans 

Brendan Shattles 

Todd Kaley 

Jeffrey Horton 

Eric Hedberg 

Paul Norris 

Lee Brown 

Juan Santamaria 

Grant West 

Klaus Lapine 

Team 3Brothers Racing 

Allen Queen 

Aiden Baker Crouse 

Team Mannys Crab Shack 

Will Benson 

Bob Manker 

Aristotle Balogh 

John Cichowski 

Make/Model 

CHEVROLET CORVETTE ZO6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

M3 

mazda mx5 

mazdaspeed protege 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Madza Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330Ci 

Mazda Miata 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:28.225 

3:06.024 

1:52.542 

1:48.979 

1:49.061 

2:07.980 

2:58.210 

3:03.015 

1:54.617 

2:06.463 

3:04.094 

1:50.563 

1:55.603 

1:55.675 

1:58.241 

2:04.592 

2:15.368 

1:46.091 

2:20.807 

R1. Best Tm 

2:28.225 

3:06.024 

2:11.720 

2:58.210 

3:03.015 

6:46.041 

3:04.094 

2:04.766 

2:30.415 

2:10.691 

2:34.748 

2:02.650 

R2. Best Tm 

1:58.703 

2:02.854 

2:06.865 

2:06.463 

2:00.843 

2:25.163 

2:06.486 

2:15.382 

2:15.368 

2:20.807 

R3. Best Tm 

1:52.542 

1:48.979 

1:49.061 

2:07.980 

1:54.617 

1:50.563 

1:55.603 

1:55.675 

1:58.241 

2:04.592 

1:46.091 
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Bryan Carpetner - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Robert Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE 2018 Road Atlanta 

Time Trials 

11 Mar TT Final 

Road Atlanta  2.540 miles 


